
OCSAA Schools 
SCHOOL Athletic Director Email 

AAS Michael Stewart Michael_stewart@csf.bc.ca 
AH Drew Currie Drew.currie@aberdeenhall.com 
BAL Erin Hussey Principal@balsamschool.ca 
CFMS Trevor Taylor Trevor.taylor@sd23.bc.ca 
CNB Derek Worrall Derek.worrall @sd23.bc.ca 
DRK Tanner Kozak Tanner.kozak @sd23.bc.ca 
FLEX AC. Justin Giesbrecht Justin.giesbrecht@flex.academy 
GESS Tim Frechette Tim.frechette @sd23.bc.ca 
GMS Shane Sommerfield Shane.sommerfield @sd23.bc.ca 
HMS Josh Dorf Josh.dorf @sd23.bc.ca 
IMM Brett Boechler Bboechler@cisnd.ca 
KCMS Jennifer Hanenburg Jennifer.hanenburg@kcschool.ca 
KCS Sr Elijah Francis Elijah.francis@kcschool.ca 
KLO Garth Dupre Garth.dupree @sd23.bc.ca 
KSS Arnar Bernhardsson Arnar.bernhardsson @sd23.bc.ca 
MBSS Jason Hudson Jason.hudson @sd23.bc.ca 
OKM Rob Steciuk Rob.steciuk @sd23.bc.ca 
OLL Ryan Kreml Rkreml@cisnd.ca 
RMS Jill McClean         

Peter Guarasci 
Jill.mcclean@sd23.bc.ca 
peter.guarasci@sd23.bc.ca 

RSS Lindsay Robb Lindsay.robb @sd23.bc.ca 
SMS Ryan Taylor Ryan.taylor @sd23.bc.ca 
STJ Kelly Beetlestone Kbeetlestone@cisnd.ca 

 


